Contents

List of illustrations
Joan DeJean, Foreword

Acknowledgements

Introduction
1. A prescription for eternity
. Old fairies
. Menopause and morals
. Fifteen minutes to fifty
. What time is it?
. Romancing Marie
. Addressing her age
. Portrait of the artist as an old lady

O 0 ~IT O Ok 0N

. Generations
. Word salad

—
)

Conclusion

Bibliography

Index

vil
ix

Xiil

121
153
173
199
223

247

253
263



