Contents

List of illustrations	vii
Joan DeJean, Foreword	ix
Acknowledgements	xiii
Introduction	1
1. A prescription for eternity	7
2. Old fairies	21
3. Menopause and morals	33
4. Fifteen minutes to fifty	69
5. What time is it?	93
6. Romancing Marie	121
7. Addressing her age	153
8. Portrait of the artist as an old lady	173
9. Generations	199
10. Word salad	22 3
Conclusion	247
Bibliography	253
Index	263